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CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility DATE: 20/04/2024
20/04/2024: Event 1 Masters Strategic Pairs Fiona Shelton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 198)
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 68.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 68.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 68.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 68.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 68.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 56.87
1 Q 303 Basile, D (Knox ODC) Cryshaven Isabella 56.87
2 Q 520 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 58.12
2 Q 529 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 58.12
3 Q 517 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai 59.07
3 Q 500 Taylor, J Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren 59.07
4 Q 537 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) 67.29
4 Q 400 Taylor, J Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir 67.29
5 540 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It 86.41
5 611 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 86.41
6 308 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl 99.50
6 311 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 99.50
7 531 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 120.11
7 402 Taylor, K Kaycee 120.11
502 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose WD/ABS
509 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card
20/04/2024: Event 2 Novice Strategic Pairs Fiona Shelton STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 15/06/2024 01:03:02 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility DATE: 20/04/2024
COURSE STATS (Length: 153)

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 85.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 85.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 85.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 85.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 85.00

Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 409 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 37.27
1 Q 513 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 37.27
2 Q 607 Padfield, M Maverick 40.11
2 Q 538 Gray, L Avondale Zephyr 40.11
3 Q 313 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Rogue 42.69
3 Q 304 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Delaune Just out for coffee 42.69
4 Q 519 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 54.10
4 Q 403 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou 54.10
5 Q 541 Hook, A Jaffa 55.42
5 Q 610 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin) Vizslavari King Kobe 55.42
6 Q 310 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 63.59
6 Q 206 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 63.59
7 Q 536 Dengate, A (K9 Agility) Adensley Glory Days 77.57
7 Q 539 Ricardo, G (Knox ODC) Adensley on top of the world 77.57
8 Q 312 Scarborough, S (Knox ODC) MissElla 81.98
8 Q 305 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 81.98
9 526 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 95.38
9 527 Taylor, K Buddee 95.38
10 512 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 97.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 15/06/2024 01:03:02 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

DATE: 20/04/2024

10 528 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda 97.00

11 410 Sia, C Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al) 106.17

11 314 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Dapsen Pippy Longstocking 106.17
20/04/2024: Event 3 Excellent Strategic Pairs Fiona Shelton STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 170)

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 74.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 74.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 74.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 74.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 74.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
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518
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205
300
522
542
606
614
204
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Pedigree Name

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Torres, N

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Wendnagel, C

Craft, M

Torres, N

Moore, M (Moorabbin)
Beable, J

Zubcic, E (Frankston)
Wendnagel, C

Marsh, D (Frankston)
Kloeden, J

Yeoville Shake It Off
Minnie The Chihuahua
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Everblaze Bird Of Fire
MooSaysTheCow
Cryshaven Simply Lace
Billyboy

Molly

Jalorca Fierte de Ember
Perfectpoint Ella

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

Dog's Time
51.11
51.11
55.96
55.96
56.44
56.44
56.49
56.49
63.73
63.73
65.62
65.62
71.39

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

DATE: 20/04/2024

7 Q 201 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 71.39
8 404 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 104.37
9 508 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 142.06
9 514 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii HT 142.06
530 Bergin, K Raddish DQ
533 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
535 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild DQ
406 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon
516 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers DQ
20/04/2024: Event 10 Masters Snooker Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 200)
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 52.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 46.85 24 51.00
2 Q 409 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 50.20 24 51.00
3 Q 510 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 45.83 20 47.00
4 537 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) 60.21 20 47.00
502 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose WD/ABS
507 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet 20 DQ
504 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Grand Theft Auto 20 DQ
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Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Taylor, K

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Yeoville Magic Mystique

Kaycee

DATE: 20/04/2024

20
19

33.00

DQ
DQ

20/04/2024: Event 11

COURSE STATS (Length: 130)

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 47.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 47.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 47.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 47.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 47.00

Novice Snooker

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 508
2 Q 513
3 Q 403
4 Q 514
5 Q 512
6 Q 605
7 Q 205
8 Q 615
9 Q 528
10 Q 309
12 Q 410
13 Q 312
14 Q 52
15 203

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Merrilees, D

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Schnider, A

Pettett-Willmett, A

Torres, N

McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Moore, M (Moorabbin)

Sia, C

Scarborough, S (Knox ODC)
Wheatley, M

Torres, N

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Magicpotion
Avondale Captain Bolt
Thornfield Gin Bijou
Bindii HT
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
Beljekali Lost Girl
MooSaysTheCow
Mya
Keenai Princess of Wakanda
Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle
Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)
MissElla
BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD
Minnie The Chihuahua

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
34.92
37.24
38.31
23.42
26.73
32.30
37.25
18.33
22.18
26.74
41.74
37.48
32.63
49.09

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
15
20
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47.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.00
42.00
34.00



612
522
511
521
411
524
313
503
406
542
518
304
541
531
314
527
519
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Marsh, D (Frankston)

Beable, J

Wheatley, M

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Lodington, M

Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Zubcic, E (Frankston)

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Hook, A

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

Taylor, K

Christensen, C (CDOC)

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Fenrik Maid By Surprize
Billyboy

Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS

Kelly

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Wonderdal Black Betty
Rogue

Thornfield Empower
Kandilon Marsh Moon
Molly

Yeoville Shake It Off
Delaune Just out for coffee
Jaffa

Maggie

Dapsen Pippy Longstocking
Buddee

Skyesong Funky Foxtrot

DATE:

20/04/2024

14.00

121.00

33.42

18

16

12

24
24

32.00

26.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

20/04/2024: Event 12

COURSE STATS (Length: 150)

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 46.00

Excellent Snooker

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED
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CAT# Handler (Club)

533
534
515
520
305
517
307
606
300
201
613
302
540
532
204
311
535
611
401
529
404
310
603
530
543

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Croft, P (Knox ODC)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Li, L (Knox ODC)
Wendnagel, C

Moore, M (Moorabbin)
Beable, J

Wendnagel, C

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Kloeden, J

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Tilley, A

Schnider, A

Sparks, C

Liang, L (ADCV)
Lodington, M

Bergin, K

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Pedigree Name

Kayladene She's Got The Look
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Kataku Golden Sunrise
Bluemoon Kai

Nireno Nessie

Jalorca Fierte de Ember
Cryshaven Simply Lace
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Cochagwyn Just Do It

Indy

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat
Storm

Adensley Born To Be Wild
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)
Flatout Rapid Fire

Dygae Dino Rae

Wonderdal First Avenger
Raddish

Yeoville Next Cover Girl

DATE: 20/04/20
Dog's Time
32.58
38.07
36.82
29.67
44.91
28.56
35.21
38.37
39.79
42.38
45.03
56.24
50.14
60.11
55.00

131617.00

24

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
22
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
19
20
19

24

15

16

13

51.00
51.00
49.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
34.00
33.00
29.00
28.00

33.00
15.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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Edgell, T

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility
Rozate Slide Guitar Legend

DATE: 20/04/2024

WD/ABS

20/04/2024: Event 4
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 112.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 112.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 112.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 114.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 112.00

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q 615
2 Q 313
3 Q 205
4 Q 528
5 Q 403
6 Q 304
7 Q 519
8 Q 309
9 Q 203
10 Q 513
11 Q 614
12 Q 610
13 Q 312
14 527
16 521

Novice Snooker

CAT# Handler (Club)

McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Torres, N

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Christensen, C (CDOC)

Moore, M (Moorabbin)

Torres, N

Merrilees, D

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin)
Scarborough, S (Knox ODC)
Taylor, K

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name
Mya
Rogue
MooSaysTheCow
Keenai Princess of Wakanda
Thornfield Gin Bijou
Delaune Just out for coffee
Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle
Minnie The Chihuahua
Avondale Captain Bolt
Perfectpoint Ella
Vizslavari King Kobe
MissElla
Buddee
Kelly

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
31.02
32.12
32.71
33.63
34.46
34.64
34.69
39.25
41.29
42.05
50.26
59.28
48.67
52.42
54.14

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
23 50.00
24 44.00
24 33.00
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CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

DATE: 20/04/2024

17 411 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 55.23 24 33.00

18 612 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 107.98 24 33.00

19 512 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 33.34 24 26.00

20 531 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 41.56 24 24.00

21 511 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS 45.84 24 24.00

22 518 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off 50.72 23 23.00

23 526 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 37.47 16 16.00

24 522 Beable, J Billyboy 46.26 14 14.00

25 607 Padfield, M Maverick 35.24 8 8.00

26 514 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii HT 40.33 8 8.00
523 Craft, M Everblaze Bird Of Fire 19 WD/ABS
508 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 2 2.00 WD/ABS
605 Pettett-Willmett, A Beljekali Lost Girl 24 WD/ABS
406 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon
503 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower WD/ABS
314 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Dapsen Pippy Longstocking 1 28.00 WD/ABS
542 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 1 WD/ABS
541 Hook, A Jaffa 1 WD/ABS

20/04/2024: Event 5 Excellent Snooker Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 169)
- JUMPING 400 - SCT 86.00
- JUMPING 300 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 86.00
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-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 86.00

Overall Place/Qual  CAT#
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611
404
310
520
517
515
532
204
500
311
201
400
307
305
540
401
613
509
534
533
530
606
302
609
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Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Sparks, C

Liang, L (ADCV)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Kloeden, J

Taylor, J

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Beable, J

Taylor, J

Li, L (Knox ODC)

Croft, P (Knox ODC)
Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
Tilley, A

Wendnagel, C

Craft, M

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Bergin, K

Wendnagel, C

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Edgell, T

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 600 Trigger

Flatout Rapid Fire

Dygae Dino Rae

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Bluemoon Kai

Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Indy

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat
Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren
Storm

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir
Nireno Nessie

Kataku Golden Sunrise
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Magic Park Wild Card
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Raddish

Jalorca Fierte de Ember
Kandilon Mellow Moon

Rozate Slide Guitar Legend

DATE: 20/04/2024

Dog's Time
36.95
39.36
42.27
42.62
43.08
50.38
56.39
63.50
64.65
40.60
49.92
52.86
54.96
57.08
68.19
42.26
62.20
45.74
44.17
46.69
58.02
44.07

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
19
19
19
19
19
24

51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
44.00
38.00
38.00
29.00
24.00
24.00
13.00

7.00

DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

DATE: 20/04/2024

300 Moore, M (Moorabhin) Cryshaven Simply Lace 19 DQ
535 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 8 8.00 WD/ABS
20/04/2024: Event 6 Masters Snooker Rainie McKay STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 86.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 48.79 24 51.00
2 Q 537 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) 44.65 20 47.00
3 402 Taylor, K Kaycee 95.35 20 34.00
4 409 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 59.17 24 29.00
5 303 Basile, D (Knox ODC) Cryshaven Isabella 71.95 24 29.00
6 507 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet 73.89 22 27.00
7 504 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Grand Theft Auto 60.14 24 24.00
502 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose 1 WD/ABS
510 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 9 WD/ABS
525 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 17 WD/ABS
20/04/2024: Event 13 Excellent Gamblers Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
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CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 65.00

DATE: 20/04/2024

Overall Place/Qual ~ CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 534 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 59.20 36 66.00

2 Q 533 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 60.92 35 65.00

3 Q 531 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 64.66 32 62.00

4 Q 310 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 61.96 31 61.00

5 Q 513 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 58.29 30 60.00

6 Q 518 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off 58.79 30 60.00

7 Q 307 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie 60.24 26 56.00

8 Q 403 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou 63.48 25 55.00

9 520 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 59.03 24 54.00

10 411 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 65.32 29 49.00

11 303 Basile, D (Knox ODC) Cryshaven Isabella 63.45 21 41.00

12 543 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Cover Girl 63.96 24 26.00

13 611 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 67.79 24 26.00

14 404 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 70.91 24 26.00

15 532 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 78.51 18 18.00
535 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 2 WD/ABS
603 Lodington, M Wonderdal First Avenger 0 WD/ABS
530 Bergin, K Raddish 17 DQ

20/04/2024: Event 14 Masters Gamblers Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 61.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 61.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 61.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 61.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 61.00

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 510
Q 306
525
502
409
517
311
529

N O g b~ WN P

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Schnider, A

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Pedigree Name
llloura Slater
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Bojak Magik O Moose
Squeakdog
Bluemoon Kai

Storm

SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)

DATE: 20/04/2024

Dog's Time
59.64
59.75
60.87
60.14
67.20
67.82
62.17

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

37
31
29
25
35
28
26
0

67.00
61.00
59.00
55.00
55.00
40.00
28.00
WD/ABS

20/04/2024: Event 15
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 65.00

Novice Gamblers

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 205

Torres, N

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

MooSaysTheCow

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

56.57

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

28

48.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 15/06/2024 01:03:02 pm



© N oo o b~ wWwDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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514
408
541
405
206
605
521
519
302
305
203
542
527
508
204
613
539
540
511
201
612
313
614
526
606
304

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Taylor, J

Hook, A

Taylor, J

Torres, N

Pettett-Willmett, A

Tebbet, B (CDOC)
Christensen, C (CDOC)
Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Croft, P (Knox ODC)

Torres, N

Zubcic, E (Frankston)

Taylor, K

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Kloeden, J

Wendnagel, C

Ricardo, G (Knox ODC)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
Wheatley, M

Beable, J

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Marsh, D (Frankston)
Wheatley, M

Wendnagel, C

Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Bindii HT

Varulv Heilung Wunjo

Jaffa

Varulv Perpetual Motion
MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine
Beljekali Lost Girl

Kelly

Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Kandilon Mellow Moon

Kataku Golden Sunrise

Minnie The Chihuahua

Molly

Buddee

Magicpotion

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Adensley on top of the world
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
Fenrik Maid By Surprize

Rogue

Perfectpoint Ella
BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD
Jalorca Fierte de Ember

Delaune Just out for coffee

DATE:

20/04/2024

64.70 27
56.41 26
56.65 26
62.47 25
58.30 24
58.93 24
60.60 23
55.01 22
52.88 21
58.44 21
59.17 21
57.99 20
60.96 20
54.15 32
63.22 17
61.62 16
70.45 24
58.57 11
64.94 27
65.95 23
68.82 15
70.14 21
59.69 23
75.47 20
55.99 17
72.06 12
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47.00
46.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
40.00
40.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
36.00
31.00
29.00
29.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
20.00
19.00
14.00



29 536
524
515
406
615
528
538
609
503
407

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Dengate, A (K9 Agility)
Lodington, M

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Gray, L

Edgell, T

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)
Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Adensley Glory Days
Wonderdal Black Betty
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Kandilon Marsh Moon

Mya

Keenai Princess of Wakanda
Avondale Zephyr

Rozate Slide Guitar Legend
Thornfield Empower

Thornfield Tanqueray Gin

DATE: 20/04/2024

69.42

12

26

19

24

12.00

28.00

WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

20/04/2024: Event 7
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 63.00

Excellent Gamblers

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 533
2 Q 310
3 Q 534
4 Q 611
5 Q 404
6 Q 530

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Liang, L (ADCV)

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Sparks, C
Bergin, K

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

Kayladene She's Got The Look
Dygae Dino Rae

Kerodan Charlies Angel

AG.CH 600 Trigger

Flatout Rapid Fire
Raddish

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
60.95
59.68
61.27
61.48
62.45
61.52

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

37
36
35
32
27
26

57.00
56.00
55.00
52.00
47.00
46.00
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CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

DATE: 20/04/2024

7 Q 509 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 59.16 25 45.00
8 Q 535 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 62.59 25 45.00
9 520 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 65.00 33 45.00
10 401 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind 60.03 26 38.00
11 411 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 62.06 26 38.00
12 531 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 64.25 26 38.00
13 518 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off 56.91 33 33.00
532 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 24 DQ
513 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 19 DQ
403 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou 20 DQ
307 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie 26 28.00 DQ
20/04/2024: Event 8 Masters Gamblers Stephen Pearson STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 70.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 409 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 59.80 36 66.00
2 Q 510 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 64.90 32 62.00
3 529 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 61.90 32 44.00
4 517 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai 72.92 27 27.00
306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 29 DQ
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525
311
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Hall, Z (ADCV)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Bojak Magik O Moose
Yeoville Magic Mystique

Storm

DATE: 20/04/2024

31
11
25

11.00
27.00

DQ

DQ

20/04/2024: Event 9
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 62.00

Novice Gamblers

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 508
2 Q 407
3 Q 539
4 Q 607
5 Q 52
6 Q 305
7 Q 528
8 Q 605
9 Q 205
10 Q 613
11 Q 204
12 Q 203
13 201

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Haynes, S (K9 Agility)
Ricardo, G (Knox ODC)
Padfield, M

Wheatley, M

Croft, P (Knox ODC)
Hall, Z (ADCV)
Pettett-Willmett, A
Torres, N

Wendnagel, C
Kloeden, J

Torres, N

Beable, J

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Magicpotion
Thornfield Tanqueray Gin
Adensley on top of the world
Maverick
BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD
Kataku Golden Sunrise
Keenai Princess of Wakanda
Beljekali Lost Girl
MooSaysTheCow
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat
Minnie The Chihuahua

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
53.97
54.68
53.13
53.55
53.99
56.28
60.39
61.45
60.04
55.49
62.00
59.00
72.00

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

36
29
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
22
21
25
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56.00
49.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
42.00
41.00
37.00
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540
206
527
615
408
309
521
519
405
514
511
302
512
609
406
313
515
538
606
536
304
541
503
314
542

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Torres, N

Taylor, K

McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Taylor, J

Moore, M (Moorabbin)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)
Christensen, C (CDOC)
Taylor, J

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Wheatley, M

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Schnider, A

Edgell, T

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Gray, L

Wendnagel, C

Dengate, A (K9 Agility)
Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Hook, A

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)
Trembath, S (K9 Agility)
Zubcic, E (Frankston)

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility
Cochagwyn Just Do It
MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine
Buddee
Mya
Varulv Heilung Wunjo
Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle
Kelly
Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Varulv Perpetual Motion
Bindii HT
Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS
Kandilon Mellow Moon
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
Rozate Slide Guitar Legend
Kandilon Marsh Moon
Rogue
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Avondale Zephyr
Jalorca Fierte de Ember
Adensley Glory Days
Delaune Just out for coffee
Jaffa
Thornfield Empower
Dapsen Pippy Longstocking
Molly

20/04/2024

10 30.00

17 29.00

13 25.00

8 DQ
23 DQ
20 26.00
26 32.00 DQ
24 24.00

4 DQ
25 25.00
21 33.00 DQ
4 DQ
30 42.00
WD/ABS

26 28.00 DQ
24 24.00
27 DQ
19 25.00

19 31.00
30 36.00 DQ
28 DQ

WD/ABS

22 28.00
33 33.00
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20/04/2024: Event 16

COURSE STATS (Length: 177)

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 88.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 88.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 88.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 88.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 88.00

Overall Place/Qual

409
513
607
538
512
528
312
305
313
304
310
206
410
314
541
610
526
527

O
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Novice Strategic Pairs

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Merrilees, D

Padfield, M

Gray, L

Schnider, A

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Scarborough, S (Knox ODC)
Croft, P (Knox ODC)

Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Liang, L (ADCV)

Torres, N

Sia, C

Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

Hook, A

Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin)
Wheatley, M

Taylor, K

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Squeakdog
Avondale Captain Bolt
Maverick
Avondale Zephyr
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
Keenai Princess of Wakanda
MissElla
Kataku Golden Sunrise
Rogue
Delaune Just out for coffee
Dygae Dino Rae
MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine
Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)
Dapsen Pippy Longstocking
Jaffa

Vizslavari King Kobe

BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD

Buddee

DATE: 20/04/2024

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
42.04
42.04
47.97
47.97
49.37
49.37
56.10
56.10
58.00
58.00
68.92
68.92
99.79
99.79
104.60
104.60
105.49
105.49

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 15/06/2024 01:03:02 pm



536
519
539
403

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility

Dengate, A (K9 Agility)
Christensen, C (CDOC)
Ricardo, G (Knox ODC)
Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Adensley Glory Days
Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Adensley on top of the world

Thornfield Gin Bijou

DATE: 20/04/2024
DQ
108.00 DQ
DQ
108.00 DQ

20/04/2024: Event 17

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 87.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 87.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 87.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 8.00

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 87.00

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q 535
1 Q 530
2 Q 522
2 Q 542
3 Q 533
3 Q 516
4 Q 518
4 Q 534
5 Q 205
5 Q 300
6 Q 404
7 Q 203

Excellent Strategic Pairs

COURSE STATS (Length: 201)

CAT# Handler (Club)

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Bergin, K

Beable, J

Zubcic, E (Frankston)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Retford, L (Frankston)

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Torres, N

Moore, M (Moorabhin)

Sparks, C

Torres, N

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Raddish
Billyboy
Molly
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Kayladene Burning Embers
Yeoville Shake It Off
Kerodan Charlies Angel
MooSaysTheCow
Cryshaven Simply Lace
Flatout Rapid Fire
Minnie The Chihuahua

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
47.52
47.52
47.88
47.88
51.61
51.61
58.38
58.38
59.40
59.40
64.34
78.61

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility DATE: 20/04/2024
7 Q 302 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 78.61
8 Q 508 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 81.04
8 Q 514 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii HT 81.04
204 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat DQ
614 Marsh, D (Frankston) Perfectpoint Ella DQ
201 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom DQ
406 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon
606 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember DQ
20/04/2024: Event 18 Masters Strategic Pairs Stephen Pearson STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 75.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 75.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 75.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 75.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 75.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 611 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 64.48
1 Q 540 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It 64.48
2 Q 520 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 64.89
2 Q 529 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 64.89
3 308 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl 75.65
3 311 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 75.65
4 306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 76.76
4 303 Basile, D (Knox ODC) Cryshaven Isabella 76.76
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537
400
531
402
500
517

Wain, N (K9 Agility)
Taylor, J

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Taylor, K

Taylor, J

Mucha, E (Ballarat)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs Vic Agility
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir
Maggie
Kaycee
Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren

Bluemoon Kai

DATE:

20/04/2024

78.66
78.66
97.20
97.20
105.67
105.67
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